
Klasyfikacja ogólna

M-ce Nazwisko Imię suma M-ce Nazwisko Imię suma
1 Stępień Janusz 50 36 Makurat Mirosław 5
2 48 37 Myszkowska Weronika 5
3 Grabarczyk Sylwester 43,5 38 Cymański Tadeusz 5
4 Szklarczyk Patrycja 43,5 39 5
5 Filipczak Igor 40,5 40 Dudek Mariusz 4,5
6 39,5 41 Zdanowicz Daniel 4
7 37 42 Płocharski Hubert 4
8 37 43 4
9 Brzeziński Stanisław 36 44 Szewczyk Sebastian 4
10 35,5 45 Antkiewicz Zdzisław 4
11 Magiera Artur 35,5 46 Rychlewski Adrian 3,5
12 31,5 47 Serkowski Michał 3
13 31 48 3
14 Wolski Jarosław 28 49 3
15 26 50 3
16 24,5 51 Dudkiewicz Krzysztof 3
17 Raczkowski Stanisław 23 52 3
18 22,5 53 3
19 Parka Miłosz 22 54 3
20 Wolska Dominika 21,5 55 3
21 Wieczorek Jan 21 56 2,5
22 19,5 57 2,5
23 16 58 2
24 14,5 59 Nowaczyk Filip 2
25 Lipecki Wojciech 14 60 Michałek Zbigniew 2
26 13,5 61 Magiera Karmelita 2
27 Różycki Adam 11 62 Licznerski Kacper 2
28 Mańkowski Mariusz 9,5 63 1
29 Gałązka Julia 7,5 64 Dudkiewicz Adam 1
30 Młodziejewski Rafał 7,5 65 Urban Wojciech 1
31 Filipek Paulina 7,5 66 Fortuna Dominik 1
32 Gutowski Bryan 7
33 6,5
34 Kałużny Krzysztof 6 senior
35 Gutowski Kacper 5 junior
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Klasyfikacja juniorów
M-ce Nazwisko Imię suma

1 Szklarczyk Patrycja 43,5
2 Filipczak Igor 40,5
3 37
4 Raczkowski Stanisław 23
5 22,5
6 Wolska Dominika 21,5
7 19,5
8 16
9 Lipecki Wojciech 14
10 13,5
11 Gałązka Julia 7,5
12 Filipek Paulina 7,5
13 Gutowski Bryan 7
14 Gutowski Kacper 5
15 Zdanowicz Daniel 4
16 Płocharski Hubert 4
17 4
18 Serkowski Michał 3
19 3
20 3
21 3
22 3
23 2,5
24 2,5
25 2
26 Nowaczyk Filip 2
27 Magiera Karmelita 2
28 Licznerski Kacper 2
29 1
30 Dudkiewicz Adam 1
31 Urban Wojciech 1
32 Fortuna Dominik 1
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Tabela szczegółowa
M-ce Nazwisko Imię R. FIDE suma mar kwi maj cze paź lis

1 Stępień Janusz B 1852 2200 50 7 7 6,5 5 5,5 6,5 6 6,5
2 B 1784 1800 48 4,5 5,5 5 6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 6
3 Grabarczyk Sylwester B 1712 2100 43,5 5 4,5 5 5,5 4 4 6 5,5 4
4 Szklarczyk Patrycja B 1621 1600 43,5 5 4 5 3,5 5 4 3 5 5 4
5 Filipczak Igor 1445 1600 40,5 4 4 3,5 4,5 4 4 4 4 4,5 4
6 B 1714 2000 39,5 4,5 6 4,5 4 5 5 5,5 5
7 B 1542 1800 37 4,5 3,5 3 3,5 4 5 5 4 4,5
8 B 1774 1800 37 4 5 3 4,5 2,5 3 4 3,5 4 3,5
9 Brzeziński Stanisław B 1611 1800 36 3,5 3,5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3,5 4,5

10 B 1590 1600 35,5 3,5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4
11 Magiera Artur 1478 1800 35,5 4 3 3 3 3,5 4 2,5 4 4,5 4
12 B 1549 1800 31,5 4 4,5 5 5 4 4 5
13 1600 31 3 3 3,5 4 2 3 3,5 3 3 3
14 Wolski Jarosław B 1554 1600 28 4 4 3,5 3,5 3 3 3,5 3,5
15 B 1535 1800 26 3 4 4,5 3,5 3 4 4
16 1200 24,5 3 2 2 2,5 2 2 4 3 4
17 Raczkowski Stanisław 1200 23 3 2,5 2 3 2 4 2 2,5 2
18 1400 22,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2 1 4 3 1 2 2
19 Parka Miłosz B 1586 1800 22 5,5 5 4,5 7
20 Wolska Dominika B 1422 1400 21,5 3 4 3 2 3 3,5 3
21 Wieczorek Jan B 1639 1800 21 3,5 4 5 4,5 4
22 1400 19,5 2 4 2,5 2 1 2 2 2 2
23 1200 16 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3
24 B 1716 1900 14,5 4 5 5,5
25 Lipecki Wojciech 1400 14 2 2,5 1 1,5 1 2 1 2 1
26 1600 13,5 2,5 1 3 4 3
27 Różycki Adam B 1537 1600 11 4 3,5 3,5
28 Mańkowski Mariusz B 1725 1800 9,5 5 4,5
29 Gałązka Julia B 1534 1600 7,5 4,5 3
30 Młodziejewski Rafał 1600 7,5 3,5 4
31 Filipek Paulina B 1488 1600 7,5 4,5 3
32 Gutowski Bryan 1400 7 1 2,5 3,5
33 B 1779 1800 6,5 3 3,5
34 Kałużny Krzysztof B 1795 1900 6 6
35 Gutowski Kacper 1200 5 2 3
36 Makurat Mirosław 1000 5 5
37 Myszkowska Weronika 1400 5 5
38 Cymański Tadeusz B 1845 2000 5 5
39 B 1289 1600 5 5
40 Dudek Mariusz 1200 4,5 3 1,5
41 Zdanowicz Daniel 1400 4 2 2
42 Płocharski Hubert 1200 4 1 1 1 1
43 1000 4 2 2
44 Szewczyk Sebastian 1000 4 4
45 Antkiewicz Zdzisław B 1185 1800 4 4
46 Rychlewski Adrian 1400 3,5 3,5
47 Serkowski Michał 1000 3 3
48 1000 3 1 2
49 1000 3 1 1 1 0 0
50 1200 3 3
51 Dudkiewicz Krzysztof 1000 3 3
52 1000 3 1 1 1
53 B 1677 1800 3 3
54 1000 3 3
55 1000 3 3
56 1000 2,5 1 1,5
57 1400 2,5 2,5
58 1000 2 1 1
59 Nowaczyk Filip 1000 2 2
60 Michałek Zbigniew 1000 2 2
61 Magiera Karmelita 1400 2 2
62 Licznerski Kacper 1000 2 2
63 1000 1 0 1
64 Dudkiewicz Adam 1200 1 1
65 Urban Wojciech 1000 1 1
66 Fortuna Dominik 1000 1 1
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